FLORIDA TODAY CORPORATE 5K

Melbourne Orlando International Airport, Melbourne, FL
14-Apr-22

Race Management: Running Zone
WWWw.runningzone.com

Questions: info@runningzone.com

CORPORATE PARTICIPATION - LESS THAN 100 EMPLOYEES PARTICIPATION
Contec Americas Inc 23
Melbourne Orlando International Airport 22
ISS National Laboratory 20
SPCA of Brevard 20
Orion180 17
Palm Bay Animal Clinic 16
MEC General Contractors 15
W&J Construction Corporation 15
Cromulence 12
Florida City Gas 10
Alluvionic, Inc. 9
Melbourne Flight Training, Fallon Pilot 9
Optimistic Creations 9
Beef 'O' Brady's Satellite Beach 8
Brevard Alzheimer’s Foundation 7
Banana River Dental 6
BCER Engineering 6
Federal Aviation Administration 5
Indialantic Police Department 5
Village Idiot Pub 4
WhiteBird, PLLC 4
Florida Today 3
CORPORATE PARTICIPATION 100 - 999 EMPLOYEES PARTICIPATION
City of Palm Bay 97
Raytheon Codex 64
City of Melbourne 55
Brevard Health Alliance 52
Satcom Direct 40
Renco Electronics, Inc. 38
Research Innovations 36
Mainstream Engineering 28
Sheltair Melbourne 25
BRPH 20
Canaveral Port Authoriity 19
Piper Aircraft 19

Extant Aerospace 18



Renesas

Revolution Technologies

Zpacks

Coastal Mechanical Services, LLC
STR

GrayRobinson, P.A.

Viera VA Health Care Center
Medical Resource Solutions

GAI Consultants

CORPORATE PARTICIPATION 1000 - 4999 EMPLOYEES

Leonardo DRS

Northrop Grumman

Space Coast Credit Union
Brevard County

AAR Government Services, Inc.
Bowman

Embraer

Florida Tech

CORPORATE PARTICIPATION 5000+ EMPLOYEES
Health First

Ford Motor Company
Wabtec Corporation
Alstom

L3Harris
Adecco/Radial
Lockheed Martin

Blue Origin

Bank of America

Otis Elevator Company

PARTICIPATION
123
93
72
44
39
26
26
23

PARTICIPATION
456
49
45
41
40
29
25
21
9
2



