## FLORIDA TODAY CORPORATE 5K

Melbourne Orlando International Airport, Melbourne, FL

14-Apr-22

Race Management: Running Zone

www.runningzone.com

Questions: info@runningzone.com

CORPORATE PARTICIPATION - LESS THAN 100 EMPLOYEES	PARTICIPATION
Contec Americas Inc	23
Melbourne Orlando International Airport	22
ISS National Laboratory	20
SPCA of Brevard	20
Orion180	17
Palm Bay Animal Clinic	16
MEC General Contractors	15
W&J Construction Corporation	15
Cromulence	12
Florida City Gas	10
Alluvionic, Inc.	9
Melbourne Flight Training, Fallon Pilot	9
Optimistic Creations	9
Beef 'O' Brady's Satellite Beach	8
Brevard Alzheimer's Foundation	7
Banana River Dental	6
BCER Engineering	6
Federal Aviation Administration	5
Indialantic Police Department	5
Village Idiot Pub	4
WhiteBird, PLLC	4
Florida Today	3

CORPORATE PARTICIPATION 100 - 999 EMPLOYEES	<b>PARTICIPATION</b>
City of Palm Bay	97
Raytheon Codex	64
City of Melbourne	55
Brevard Health Alliance	52
Satcom Direct	40
Renco Electronics, Inc.	38
Research Innovations	36
Mainstream Engineering	28
Sheltair Melbourne	25
BRPH	20
Canaveral Port Authoriity	19
Piper Aircraft	19
Extant Aerospace	18

Renesas	15
Revolution Technologies	15
Zpacks	15
Coastal Mechanical Services, LLC	11
STR	9
GrayRobinson, P.A.	8
Viera VA Health Care Center	8
Medical Resource Solutions	7
GAI Consultants	1

CORPORATE PARTICIPATION 1000 - 4999 EMPLOYEES	PARTICIPATION
Leonardo DRS	123
Northrop Grumman	93
Space Coast Credit Union	72
Brevard County	44
AAR Government Services, Inc.	39
Bowman	26
Embraer	26
Florida Tech	23

CORPORATE PARTICIPATION 5000+ EMPLOYEES	PARTICIPATION
Health First	456
Ford Motor Company	49
Wabtec Corporation	45
Alstom	41
L3Harris	40
Adecco/Radial	29
Lockheed Martin	25
Blue Origin	21
Bank of America	9
Otis Elevator Company	2